National Air Compliance Training

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

4:30

NACT 243
Agenda

Introduction

History

Health Effects

Industry Overview

Break

Process Equipment
Emission Control Methods
Inspection Techniques

Lunch

Regulations
Plant Visit

Course Exam and Review



