National Air Compliance Training NACT 243 Agenda

8:30	Introduction
8:45	History
9:00	Health Effects
9:30	Industry Overview
10:00	Break
10:15	Process Equipment
10:45	Emission Control Methods
11:30	Inspection Techniques
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Regulations
1:30	Plant Visit
4:30	Course Exam and Review